1/20NAT2513900-03_EN
Schneider StarCharge Fast 320/180-NAT2513900
en
Customer Care Center
NAT2513900-03_EN
03/2026
Owners Guide
Schneider StarCharge Fast 320 Charging Station

G
H
6/20NAT2513900-03_EN
1 System Overview
1.1 Charging Stations Configurations
Type of equipment applicable to this manual: Schneider StarCharge Fast 120 - 180; Schneider StarCharge Fast 240 - 320
Here is an example of a Charging Station nameplate.
Commercial Reference Nominal Power Vehicle
Connector
Cable
Management
Cable
Range (m)
Payment
Terminal Eichrecht Version
EVD2S320TBB 320kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 No No
EVD2S240TBB 240kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 No No
EVD2S180TBB 180kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 No No
EVD2S120TBB 120kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 No No
EVD2S320TBBCC 320kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 Payter Apollo No
EVD2S180TBBCC 180kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 Payter Apollo No
EVD2S320TBBC7 320kW DC 2 x CCS2 No 7.5 No No
EVD2S180TBBC7 180kW DC 2 x CCS2 No 7.5 No No
EVD2S320TBB-G 320kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 No Yes
EVD2S240TBB-G 240kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 No Yes
EVD2S180TBB-G 180kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 No Yes
EVD2S120TBB-G 120kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 No Yes
EVD2S320TBBCC-G 320kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 Payter Apollo Yes
EVD2S180TBBCC-G 180kW DC 2 x CCS2 Yes 3.8 Payter Apollo Yes
EVD2S320TBBC7-G 320kW DC 2 x CCS2 No 7.5 No Yes
EVD2S180TBBC7-G 180kW DC 2 x CCS2 No 7.5 No Yes
*   For more customized commercial reference, please contact Schneider Electric.
DC Electric Vehicle Charging Station
DC3200EN146012
SN1234567890